
RESULTS
TRA Canolraddol-Intermediate Level age 11-

12 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

GROOM Natasha1052 37.2700.0 0.07.800 7.700 7.800 7.8001 7.500

Twisters South Wales TC 3.5 7.500 7.200 7.600 7.3007.500 0.0 39.675

76.945

15.00011.775

15.60012.170

9.400

9.500 7.800

7.600

BRIDGES Lola233 37.0250.0 0.08.200 8.200 8.300 7.7002 7.600

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 3.5 7.600 8.000 8.400 7.8007.400 0.0 38.990

76.015

15.40010.290

16.40010.625

9.800

10.000 8.200

7.500

DICKS Michaela971 35.9700.0 0.07.500 7.500 7.400 7.0003 7.300

Freefallers Trampoline Club 3.5 7.200 7.000 6.600 6.7007.000 0.0 38.495

74.465

13.80011.795

14.70011.670

9.400

9.600 7.200

6.800

SARTOR Heidi961 36.1700.0 0.07.400 7.600 7.500 7.1004 7.100

Twisters South Wales TC 3.5 7.000 7.600 6.900 6.6007.100 0.0 37.665

73.835

14.10010.965

14.80011.670

9.100

9.700 7.400

7.300

WELSBY Amelie1071 34.9250.0 0.07.400 7.600 7.500 7.5005 6.800

Monmouth Trampoline Club 3.6 7.000 7.300 7.000 7.2007.000 0.0 37.440

72.365

14.10010.140

15.00010.525

9.600

9.400 7.600

7.100

WILLIAMS Xanthe235 34.1850.0 0.07.200 7.100 7.200 7.1006 7.100

Twisters South Wales TC 3.5 6.600 6.600 6.400 6.6006.700 0.0 36.665

70.850

13.20010.265

14.30010.685

9.700

9.200 7.200

6.700

BEARE Ellie1022 33.2750.0 0.06.600 6.600 6.200 6.6007 7.000

Monmouth Trampoline Club 3.0 7.100 6.800 6.700 6.8006.900 0.0 36.835

70.110

13.70010.435

13.20010.375

9.700

9.700 6.700

6.900

RICHARDS Lillyella38 32.6950.0 0.06.700 6.500 7.000 6.8008 7.000

Vertigo TC 2.1 6.900 6.900 6.900 6.4006.800 0.0 35.250

67.945

13.8009.750

13.8009.795

9.600

9.100 7.000

7.100

EVANS Grace36 28.1900.0 4.06.900 7.000 6.500 6.7009 7.100

Neath Flyers Academy 2.4 6.900 6.600 6.600 6.5007.100 0.0 34.980

63.170

13.5009.380

13.6009.090

9.700

9.500 6.600

7.000
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